S0M PRONE WOMEN GROUP B

SR.NO| NAME ENROLL-ID State T1 T2 T3 T4 |21ST KSS| COUNT TS
1 HEENA JAYESHBHAI GOHEI SHF1905200201 GUJARAT 622.10] 615.30| 616.00| 614.70| 617.70 5.00 3090.80
2 RUCHIRA ARUN LAWAND SHF0103199102 RAILWAYS 609.30]1 621.50| 611.00| 608.60| 604.50 5.00 3059.90
3 SOMA HAZRA SHF2807199402 BSF 610.501 605.40| 611.50( 616.70( 610.90 5.00 3060.00
4 ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT SHF0512196901 MAHARASHTRA 609.00] 614.20| 608.40| 602.80| 613.40 5.00 3052.80
5 SAWATI KADYAN SHF0202200202 HARYANA 609.20] 614.40| 604.50]| 596.20| 613.90 5.00 3043.20
6 RAJA SAGI SRI APOORVA SHF1911200801 TELANGANA 614.501 611.30| 600.80| 614.70 0.00 5.00 2446.30
7 SAVITA THAKUR SHF0906199001 RAILWAYS 608.201 618.00[ 599.90( 605.90( 608.00 5.00 3045.00
8 SANIYA SUDESH SAPALE SHF2102200502 MAHARASHTRA 616.601 610.20| 597.30| 610.60| 582.80 5.00 3022.50
9 SONU JAT SHF0501199102 RAJASTHAN 609.501 604.10| 603.00| 608.20| 612.40 5.00 3042.20
10 TEJASWINI RAHUL LANDGE SHF1211199201 RAILWAYS 605.20]1 614.30| 605.50| 605.70|  608.40 5.00 3044.10
11 MONIKA JAKHAR SHF1607199601 RAJASTHAN 606.10] 609.20| 603.30| 607.50| 609.10 5.00 3040.20
12 MEGHNA JAYENDRASINH THAKOR SHF2409199201 GUJARAT 609.90] 612.00| 602.50| 606.90| 602.40 5.00 3038.70
13 PRATHYUSHA PADMAKUMAR SHF0104200301 KERALA 606.30] 608.30| 606.90| 607.00| 603.60 5.00 3037.10
14 PRANJALI SHF0509200503 PUNJAB 607.60] 610.70| 593.00] 599.20| 610.50 5.00 3026.00
15 HARSHITA MUDUNDI SHF2401200501 ANDHRA PRADESH 607.40] 612.20| 596.60| 595.00|  600.90 5.00 3017.10
16 RAKHEE VIKAS SAMANT SHF2410197101 RAILWAYS 598.301 611.80| 604.10] 589.50| 601.90 5.00 3010.60
17 DARSHANA SUMEDH RAHATE SHF2610198501 MAHARASHTRA 598.001 610.60] 592.90| 600.60|  605.40 5.00 3012.50
18 AADHYA HIMANSHU AGRAWAL SHF2112200401 GUJARAT 589.30] 604.70| 600.00| 602.30| 604.80 5.00 3006.10
19 CHENNUPALLI PRANATHI SHF0405200504 TELANGANA 603.90( 599.60( 598.40] 609.40 -- 4.00 2411.30
20 PRANALI DATTA SURYAWANSHI SHF2004200001 MAHARASHTRA 601.60] 601.30| 587.00] 599.80| 603.50 5.00 2998.20
21 VEDANGI VIRAG TULZAPURKAR SHF2809198401 MAHARASHTRA 598.80] 600.40| 599.50] 597.50|  600.30 5.00 3001.50
22 ANUJA JUNG SHF0608197101 RAILWAYS 595.201592.90| 590.60] 596.40| 612.50 5.00 2992.60
23 KHUSHI BHARATBHAI CHUDASAMA | SHF0709200305 GUJARAT 590.30] 592.40| 601.60| 599.30| 599.70 5.00 2988.30
24 ANU TOMAR SHF0611198901 RAILWAYS 605.701 598.90( 599.10( 587.60 0.00 5.00

2396.30

HIGHEST
4 SCORE [AVERAGE
2476.10 619.03
2455.40 613.85
2454.60 613.65
2450.00 612.50
2447.00 611.75
2446.30 611.58
2445.10 611.28
2439.70 609.93
2439.20 609.80
2438.90 609.73
2436.90 609.23
2436.30 609.08
2433.50 608.38
2433.00 608.25
2422.10 605.53
2421.10 605.28
2419.60 604.90
2416.80 604.20
2411.30 602.83
2411.20 602.80
2404.00 601.00
2402.00 600.50
2398.00 599.50
2396.30 599.08




